a. seventeen b. seventeenth c. seventies 

14. Show me … page! 

a. the threeth b. the third c. three 

15. Open your workbooks on page … . 

a. eleventh b. eleven c. eleventies 

16. January is … month of the year. 

a. fisrt b.one c. the first 

17. 2286 

a. two thousand two hundred and eighty-six b. second thousands two hundred and 

eighty six c. two thousand two hundred and eighty-six 

Вставьте предлоги времени in, at, on: 

18. I see my family … Christmas. (at) 

19. I watch TV … the evening. (in) 

20. The party is … the 21st of October.